Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 118
Incubators, General Purpose/Multi-Room, DAIHAN-brand��In
<Continued on next page>
DAIHAN-brand�� Multi-Room Incubator, “WIM”, Forced Convection-type, 125 Lit.×4 Rooms, with Certi. & Traceability
with 8×Wire Shelves, Digital Fuzzy Control, Independent Chamber Control, Max. Temp. Uniformity & Accuracy, up to 70℃
Multi-Room Incubator, Forced Convection Type
“WIM-R4”

2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
<Continued from... DAIHAN-brand�� Multi-Room Incubator, “WIM”>
Ordering Information
“WIM-4” with 125 Lit.×4 Rooms, Ambient +5℃~70℃
DH.WIM04125 Multi-Room Incubator, 1Phase, 230V, “WIM-4”
DH.WIM05125 Multi-Room Incubator, 1Phase, 120V, “WIM-4”
“WIM-R4” with 125 Lit.×4 Rooms, 0~60℃
DH.WIM14125 Multi-Room Incubator, 1Phase, 230V, “WIM-R4”
DH.WIM15125 Multi-Room Incubator, 3Phase, 120V, “WIM-R4”
DH.WIM16125 Multi-Room Incubator, 3Phase, 380V, “WIM-R4”
“WIM-RL4” with 125 Lit.×4 Rooms & Illumination, 0~60℃
DH.WIM24125 Multi-Room Incubator, 1Phase, 230V, “WIM-RL4”
DH.WIM25125 Multi-Room Incubator, 3Phase, 120V, “WIM-RL4”
DH.WIM26125 Multi-Room Incubator, 3Phase, 380V, “WIM-RL4”
Spare Wire Shelves
DH.WIM34125   Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated steel, with 2 Brackets, “IMS125”
w470×d480mm, for “WIM” 4-Room Incubators
Optional Wire Shelves
DH.WIM34126   (1) Wire Shelf, Stainless steel, with 2 Brackets, “IMS126”,
w470×d480mm, for “WIM” 4-Room Incubators
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WIM54125 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IMV525”, for “WIM-4”
DH.WIM64125 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IMV625”, for “WIM-R4”
DH.WIM74125 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IMV725”, for “WIM-RL4”
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software